
Voucher Code Date Bank VAT Type Net VAT TotalMinute

Adderbury Parish Council

RECEIPTS LIST

23 July 2022 (2022-2023)

SupplierDescriptionReceipt No

 16 Milton Road Project 04/07/2022 Unity Trust Current Account  20428086 Cherwell DC X  2,650.00  2,650.00Milton Road Project

 17 Memorial Maintenance 21/07/2022 Unity Trust Current Account  20428086 Tom Bodfish X  634.42  634.42Memorial Bench Bodfish

 18 Maintenance 21/07/2022 Unity Trust Current Account  20428086 Donna Took X  200.00  200.00Took - Burial Reservation

 19 General 22/07/2022 Unity Trust Instant Access Account 20426512 Unity Bank X  2.23  2.23Bank Interest

Total  3,486.65  3,486.65
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